
Date Topic

Tuesday January 30, 2024 Budget Forecast Presentation

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 School Budget Presentation (Capital & Operating)

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Municipal Budget Presentation (Capital & Operating)

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Discussion of School Budget & Municipal Budget -BMS
global classroom back of Library 2nd floor

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Discussion of Municipal Budget & School Budget

Tuesday, April 2, 2024
Wednesday, April 3, 2024

Discussion of School & Municipal Budgets (as needed)
Presentation Room

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Discussion of School & Municipal Budgets and
Vote on Proposed Budgets

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Budget Hearing Preparation

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Budget Hearing

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Financial Town Meeting

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Financial Town Meeting Debrief & Organizational Meeting
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